CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

Home Occ
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
601939444
603187438
605354644

605386027
603513537
604907601
605356224
605394479

BUSINESS LICENSES
FEBRARY 2024

NAME

WALLA WALLA GARDEN SUPPLIES.

NAILA CORTEZ LENO

SADDLE HILL DRYWALL LLC

DESCRIPTION

Cosmetology.

Contractor, drywall

LEVI'S LAWN CARE AND LANDSCAP-

ING LLC

RIVERLINE POWER, LLC
BROTHERS HEATING & AIR

PNW SITEWORKS LLC

HUNTER BUILDERS, LLC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Contractor, Landscaping

Contractor, electrical

Contractor, HVAC

Contractor, Construction Cleanup

Contractor, Construction.

WORKPLAY

Organic garden supplies

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

MILTON FREE-
WATER

LA CENTER
PASCO
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



