

BUSINESS LICENSES FEBRARY 2024

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	601939444	WALLA WALLA GARDEN SUPPLIES.	Organic garden supplies	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603187438	NAILA CORTEZ LENO	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605354644	SADDLE HILL DRYWALL LLC	Contractor, drywall	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605386027	LEVI'S LAWN CARE AND LANDSCAP-ING LLC	Contractor, Landscaping	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603513537	RIVERLINE POWER, LLC	Contractor, electrical	LA CENTER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604907601	BROTHERS HEATING & AIR	Contractor, HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605356224	PNW SITEWORKS LLC	Contractor, Construction Cleanup	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605394479	HUNTER BUILDERS, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA